June 26th to July 25th

Notes:

Monthly Income:

Budget:

6/26/2016
6/27/2016
6/28/2016
6/29/2016
6/30/2016
7/1/2016
7/2/2016
7/3/2016
7/4/2016
7/5/2016
7/6/2016
7/7/2016
7/8/2016
7/9/2016
7/10/2016
7/11/2016
7/12/2016
7/13/2016
7/14/2016
7/15/2016
7/16/2016
7/17/2016
7/18/2016
7/19/2016
7/20/2016
7/21/2016
7/22/2016
7/23/2016
7/24/2016
7/25/2016

Ethan:

1000

500

50[1]

25[2]

100 [3]

YAY!

5000

600

25
75

15
72

132

YAY!

150

117
15

YAY!

Savings Two:

$2,500.00

5000

200

44

YAY!

200

200

YAY!

200

28
16

YAY!

200

YAY!

Total Income
10000

Total Budget

100

11

25

11

20

YAY!

50

19

YAY!

400

11
136
14
30
114
23

YAY!

9500

Work Gloves
Desk
Thrift Store
Chossy Boarding
Socks, Poles, Propane, Game

Map

1944



[1] water/sewer/garbage
[2] Internet
[3] Idaho Power



